2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

122 Reunién FAM

YT o/ 05/2019

TN o 05/2015

800m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
01:51.43
01:54.05
01:56.33
01:58.08
02:00.55
02:02.00
02:04.57
02:04.77
02:05.16 - PC
02:06.37
02:06.74
02:08.72
02:09.15
02:09.37
02:09.93
02:10.01
02:12.22 - PC
02:13.08 - PC
02:13.74
02:14.56
02:14.94
02:15.26
02:16.16 - PC
02:19.41

02:19.97 - PC
02:22.36
02:27.01
02:29.68

02:42.36 - PC

N° Licencia

M 7720
M 3695
M 6979
M 3426
M 5136
M 12770
M 3487
M 4598
M 6022
M 5286
M 14013
M 6056
M 11542
M 3653
M 10043
M 11567
M 6186
M 9291
M 1579
M 12003
M 9773
M 8620
M 1448
M 5965
M 280

M 1011
M 11944
M 11564
M 11329
M 5078
M 3749
M 13457
M 11945
M 2405
M 5681
M 10308
M 14970
M 13892
M 7764
M 1516
M 14638
M 4816
M 12596

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

Nombre
PEREZ CAMINO, JOSE IGNACIO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID
DELGADO SIERRA, JAVIER
CUEJE LUQUE, DAVID
SAEZ MINGUEZ, IVAN
EMBID SANCHEZ, RODRIGO
OTERO CRESPO, SAMUEL
VERGARA LOPEZ, SAMUEL
GUERRERO SIMARRO, JUAN ALBERTO
MURNOZ DE TERESA, JORGE
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, DANIEL
SERRANO GONZALEZ, ALBERTO
SERRANO MARTIN, ADRIAN
PRIETO BLANCO, RAUL
MONTORO ORTEGA, FRANCISCO JESUS
ZURDO BALLESTEROS, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ MATEO, DIEGO
VACAS SANCHEZ, JULIAN
DIAZ SEGUER, ALFREDO
DEFRAN VALLEJO, JEFFERSON FRANCISCO
YAO GARCIA, JOSE ALFONSO
EGEA BLAZQUEZ, MARCOS
SAIZ PICADO, ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ GELO, CRISTOBAL
JARAMILLO AGUADO, CARLOS
MARTIN ESPINOSA, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR
FERNANDEZ ALONSO, JUAN MANUEL
SEOANE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO PANTALEON
ANGEL FERNANDEZ, RUBEN
BERMEJO GONZALEZ, MARCOS
BLANCO SANCHEZ, SERGIO
BRASERO ROMO, ADRIAN
DE FRUTOS GONZALEZ, ISRAEL
DIAZ DEL CAMPO RUIZ, JESUS
DURO MARTIN, CARLOS
GARCIA GONZALEZ-ROMAN, ANDRES
GONZALEZ PARADA, EMILIO
LOZANO MELERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
MADRONERO RAMON, DAVID
MARTINEZ MUNOZ, GONZALO
MUNOZ JIMENEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
NOVILLO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
DOM
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

1 Playas de Castellon
1 Go Fit Athletics
1 CEA Tenerife 1984
1 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca
1 Atletismo Alcorcon
3 Atletismo Alcorcon
0 Atletismo Alcorcon
3 A.D. Marathon
78 A.D. Marathon
1 Suanzes San Blas
95 Atletismo Alcorcon
71 Ciudad de los Poetas
3 Ciudad de los Poetas
2 At. Fuenlabrada
2 A. A. Moratalaz
2 A.D. Marathon
3 At. Fuenlabrada
71 Ajalkala
88 A.A. Mostoles
98 Lynze Parla
3 Atletismo Leganes
2 A. A. Moratalaz
68 A. A. Moratalaz
3 A. A. Moratalaz
64 Atletismo Alcorcon
65 Colmenar Viejo
0 Atletismo Leganes
2 A.D. Marathon
57 Atletismo Alcorcon
98 At. Arroyomolinos
3 Suanzes San Blas
2 At. Arroyomolinos
99 Atletismo Leganes
77 Track Cross Road Team
98 At. Arroyomolinos
2 A. A. Moratalaz
1 Ardillas-Escorial
73 A.A. Mostoles
99 A.A. Mostoles
99 CA Las Rozas Miacum
72 Canguro A.A.C.
91 UDAT Talavera

92 Marathon Aranjuez

Fecha Lugar

22/12/2018 MADRID
02/03/2019 MADRID
22/12/2018 MADRID
09/02/2019 MADRID
12/01/2019 MADRID
17/02/2019 MADRID
17/02/2019 MADRID
17/02/2019 MADRID
23/02/2019 Zaragoza
28/04/2019 Tres Cantos
22/12/2018 MADRID
12/01/2019 MADRID
03/02/2019 MADRID
29/12/2018 COSLADA
29/12/2018 MADRID
03/02/2019 MADRID
03/02/2019 Madrid
03/02/2019 Madrid
09/02/2019 MADRID
22/12/2018 MADRID
17/03/2019 MADRID
12/01/2019 MADRID
22/12/2018 Madrid
22/12/2018 MADRID
22/12/2018 Madrid
03/02/2019 MADRID
12/01/2019 MADRID
17/02/2019 MADRID
12/01/2019 Madrid

Dorsal

436
411
435
227

42

35

37
192
141
100

45
737
577
502
335
193
503
709
334
137
212
313
266
315

17
244
133
182

35
143
126
383

91
607
146
312

451
153
242
1013
528
309

MMP MMT
15142

15692

15652

15689 20188
20426

20488
20637 20637

20656

20937 20937

21000

21547

20954 2:10.79

21105

21404

21699 2:17.29

20910 2:20.61

21870

21568
21510

20195
20796
22169

20193
20778

21301

Marca
04:11.95
04:13.60
04:14.36
04:18.83
04:21.13
04:24.45
04:24.97
04:27.04
04:27.11
04:28.14 - PC
04:30.73
04:31.99
04:32.30
04:38.23
04:38.39

N° Licencia

M 3431
M 4045
TO 4722
M 4816
M 3081
M 10483
M 11947
M 12998
M 9703
M 4399
M 8414
M 12750
M 13363
M 7265
M 1606

Nombre
DEL ALAMO PALLERO, JORGE
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, LIONEL
CASANOVA NAVARRO, ROBERTO
MURNOZ JIMENEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
BUORYAL AMAKRAN, KAMAL
GALAN DELGADO, FELIX
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA LLORENA, JESUS
NOGUEROL PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MANZANARES ALVAREZ, RAUL
DEL POZO DEL OLMO, JUAN
LALOMA GUTIERREZ, JAVIER
BARRAGAN JUAN, JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
COIN MARIN, JOSE ANTONIO

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

2 Colmenar Viejo
85 A.D. Marathon
99 Liberbank-CA Toledo
91 UDAT Talavera

1 A.A. Mostoles

3 Suanzes San Blas
99 Atletismo Leganes
96 UDAT Talavera
83 A.A. Valdemoro
75 Ajalkala

3 A.D. Marathon
82 Ciudad de Rivas
92 Polideportivo Getafe
61 E.A. Majadahonda

60 Track Cross Road Team

Fecha Lugar

26/01/2019 MADRID
31/12/2018 MADRID (15.10)
26/01/2019 Ciudad Real
09/02/2019 MADRID
17/02/2019 MADRID
03/02/2019 MADRID
30/12/2018 MADRID
02/12/2018 MADRID
30/12/2018 MADRID
26/01/2019 Madrid
03/02/2019 MADRID
16/02/2019 MADRID
26/01/2019 MADRID
10/03/2019 OURENSE
02/12/2018 MADRID

Dorsal

277
143

528
215
133

93

195
715
181
730
469
223
602

MMP MMT
42348 42348
40236

41382 41436
42492 42806

42751 42751
41330
42764
42845

43230 43963
44020 44020
42926
41147



04:54.60
05:15.65
05:21.57
05:27.09

M 11943
M 13705
M 2661
M 9573
M 576

M 12267
M 9492
M 2405
TO 4200
L 4942
S 9246
M 2668
TO 5284
M 1789
M 4263
M 3378
M 3442
M 1172
M 7278
M 8790
M 5332
M 14638
M 3980
M 4878
M 2368
M 1677
M 7771
M 12772
M 9579
M 1556

GAITERO MORENO, PABLO
SANZ SANTILLAN, FRANCISCO DE ASIS
ODRIOZOLA LINO, JAVIER

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO PABLO
ALONSO DOMINGO, MANUEL
ALVAREZ RAMOS, JOSE LUIS
AZCARATE MOROTE, FRANCISCO

DE FRUTOS GONZALEZ, ISRAEL
DELGADO VILLA, GUSTAVO

DOHERTY BRIAN, AARON

FERNANDEZ SAIZ, MARCOS

GAMEZ PAREDES, JESUS

GARCIA GARCIA, YESUA

GARCIA PAREDES, PABLO

GARCIA PEREZ, RICARDO JOSE
GARCIA TARANCO, JOSE ALBERTO
GOMEZ MORENO, DANIEL

GONZALEZ COGOLLUDO, DAVID
MANSO SANCHEZ, MIGUEL

MARTIN MARTIN, ANTONIO

MARTINEZ CALERO, JOSE

MARTINEZ MUNOZ, GONZALO
MONTEAGUDO RUBIATO, JOSE
NOMBELA TARRINO, MARIO ANTONIO
PEREZ PRIETO, JOSE ENRIQUE
PERIBANEZ PLASENCIA, GABRIEL
QUILES FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
RUBIO PLATERO, JUAN IGNACIO

SAEZ MINGUEZ, DANIEL

SEVILLA MARTINEZ, PABLO

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
IRL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

3 Atletismo Leganes
2 A. A. Moratalaz
52 Canguro A.A.C.
61 Canguro A.A.C.
36 Track Cross Road Team
76 At Cervantes Alcala
70 Colmenar Viejo
77 Track Cross Road Team
76 26millas MATICAL
80 Atletismo La Bafieza
85 Cayon-Helios DICA
2 A.D. Marathon
91 UDAT Talavera
86 Ciudad de Rivas
92 Myrmidons
87 Canguro A.A.C.
98 Ciudad de Rivas
76 A.D. Marathon
1 Atletismo Alcorcon
85 At. Arroyomolinos
71 Ajalkala
72 Canguro A.A.C.
73 RunFaster JC Ossa Tarancon
83 Sporting Hortaleza
78 Myrmidons
89 A.D. Marathon
87 Cluc Kukimbia Navalcarnero
88 Atletismo Alcorcon
99 Atletismo Alcorcon

88 A.D. Marathon

02/12/2018 MADRID
30/12/2018 MADRID
10/03/2019 OURENSE
28/03/2019 FUENLABRADA

216
348
549
533
600
876
247
607

1215
111
183

442
493
362
228
139
33
271
710
1013
998
973
868
159
529
46
29
164

44330
43067
52222

51246
41018
41340
41112
35546
43541

45721
40865
43965

44815

43295

42274

35491

40955

43730
42949

52709

800m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca

02:16.21
02:21.76
02:22.68
02:24.56
02:27.63
02:30.21
02:31.14
02:32.19
02:32.95
02:34.85
02:35.72
02:39.85
02:42.94
02:45.33
02:51.00
02:51.40
02:59.56
03:28.92
03:46.22

N° Licencia

M 6257
M 4627
M 7758
M 3415
M 4530
M 5922
M 265
M 5810
M 9891
M 7019
M 4359
M 3804
M 4596
M 5839
M 9374
M 1791
M 5812
M 2230
M 6280
M 6899
M 8625
M 4463
M 829
M 7932
M 12591
M 4635

Nombre
GUERRA ESPINOSA, PATRICIA
DIAZ GUZMAN, LUCIA
VILLAVERDE PARRA, PAULA
ENCINAS IGLESIAS, SANDRA
EL MOUARRAF , FATIMA
GOMEZ ALVAREZ, PAULA
MANCILLA HEREDIA, NIUSHA CARMEN
GARRIDO GARCIA, ARIADNA
PINO CRUZ, ANDREA
RAMIREZ DE LA ANTONIA, MELANIE
FERNANDEZ LORTAL, ALICIA
CUENCA MARTINEZ, SILVIA
VILLAR DE SAZ TORIBIO, ZAIRA
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, CELIA
ROJO PUERMA, SARA
NUERO MURNOZ, LAURA
BANOS RAMOS, ANDREA
ALONSO ALONSO, MARIA CONSUELO
RAYO SOL, MARIA ANTONIA
CEPERO SERRADA, NATALIA
DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, IRENE
HERANCE LUCIO, MARGARITA
MARTIN RIVAS, ANDREA
ORIA CONDE, TERESA
PEREZ PRIETO, ESTEFANIA

Nac

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

3 A.D. Marathon
3 Marathon Aranjuez
3 A.A. Mostoles
3 A.A. Mostoles
3 Ardillas-Escorial
3 A.D. Marathon
71 Atletico Aranjuez
3 A. A. Moratalaz
98 CD At Dromos
77 A.A. Mostoles
3 Cronos Villaviciosa
97 Atletismo Alcorcon
3 A.A. Mostoles
3 A. A. Moratalaz
2 CA Torrejon de Ardoz
1 CA Torrejon de Ardoz
0 A. A. Moratalaz
48 Lynze Parla
65 Lynze Parla
82 Atletismo Alcorcon
3 Myrmidons
2 Val. Martin Berlanas
58 Atletismo Alcorcon
2 A.D. Marathon
71 Atletismo Moralzarzal

99 Myrmidons

Fecha Lugar

09/02/2019 MADRID
17/02/2019 MADRID
03/02/2019 MADRID
17/02/2019 MADRID
17/02/2019 MADRID
03/02/2019 MADRID
02/02/2019 MADRID
03/02/2019 MADRID
03/02/2019 MADRID
22/12/2018 MADRID
17/02/2019 MADRID
03/02/2019 MADRID
22/12/2018 MADRID
09/02/2019 MADRID
17/02/2019 MADRID
22/12/2018 MADRID
03/02/2019 MADRID
09/03/2019 OURENSE
28/04/2019 Tres Cantos

Dorsal

156
395
409
414
715
155
277
319
284
139
544
4
412
341
742
392
166
68
75

746
651

14
162
224
282

MMP

23750

23453

21723

23401
23525

24083
24892

24715
24355

30081

32915

25058

24382

25881

23340

MMT

23453

23508

34622

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca

05:01.22
05:02.85
05:03.76
05:05.19
05:17.79
05:24.52

N° Licencia

M 9973
M 6827
M 4600
M 682

M 5947
M 9709

Nombre
RUIZ LARA, NATALIA
TRENADO ESCUDERO, LAURA
COLLADO CRUZ, PAULA
ETAYO BLANCO, LAURA
PENA ESPINOSA, MARINA
HERNANDEZ VICENTE, LUCIA

Nac

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

3 Ardillas-Escorial

3 Atletismo Alcorcon

1 A.D. Marathon

3 Ardillas-Escorial
99 Atletismo Alcorcon

1 A.D. Marathon

Fecha Lugar

09/02/2019 MADRID
17/02/2019 MADRID
27/04/2019 Tres Cantos
09/02/2019 MADRID
03/02/2019 MADRID
03/02/2019 MADRID

Dorsal

720
27
104
716
12
109

MMP

45457
50560
52545
51882

MMT

50376
50560



05:34.79 M 13706 SERRANO BLAYA, ANGELA ESP 2 A. A. Moratalaz 30/12/2018 MADRID 350

05:34.95 M 6414 VALLES GONZALEZ, NATALIA ESP 2 Atletismo Alcorcon 17/02/2019 MADRID 29
05:48.04 TO 5285 SERRANO FARRACES, BEATRIZ ESP 89 UDAT Talavera 12/01/2019 Toledo-ECEF 54804 54804
05:51.34 M 12268 CERA MATEOS, LILIAN ESP 85 At Cervantes Alcala 26/01/2019 MADRID 504 50690
TO 4645 DIAZ ENAMORADO, GLORIA ESP 99 Clinica Menorca CAUG 45679
M 12217 LLORENA PRATS, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 66 Liberbank-CA Toledo 308 52019
M 6008 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ELENA ESP 98 Myrmidons 281
M 1714 PEREZ GUTIERREZ, AURORA ESP 57 Durango Kirol Taldea 298 44270
Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
14.35 M 8569 COVARRUBIAS FERNANDEZ, MARINA ESP 1 Go Fit Athletics 21/07/2018 GETAFE 417 1435
14.85 M 1307 GARCIA SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 1 Playas de Castellon 15/09/2018 CASTELLON 446 1431
16.28 M 2938 ENTENZA MORAGA, LAURA ELVIRA ESP 1 Municipal Arganda 27/04/2019 TRES CANTOS 228 1628 1628

M 391 SERRANO DURRUTY, SARA ESP 0 A. A. Moratalaz 190
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